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Sl.No Name Designation Department/Section E-Mail ID EXT.

1 Shri Pulak Mahanta
District Commisioner & 
Officiating Director director@nidj.ac.in 201

2 Mr Hima Hazarika OSD hima.hazarika8@gmail.com 205
3 Ms Archana Hazarika Security Staff Director's Sectt 280
4 VC Room VC Room VC Room 207
5 Board Room Board Room Board Room 209

1 Mr Nitin Vishwakarma Senior Faculty nitin.vishwakarma@nidj.ac.in, acp.edu@nidj.ac.in 252
2 Dr Dipanka Boruah Assoc.Sr. Faculty dipanka@nidj.ac.in 211
3 Ms Yasoda Faculty yasoda@nidj.ac.in 226
4 Mr Sk Nawaz Ali Asso Sr. Faculty nawaz@nidj.ac.in 241
5 Dr. Bisheshwar HaorongbamAsso Sr. Faculty bisheshwar@nidj.ac.in 242
6 Mr Sudev Faculty sudev@nidj.ac.in 215
7 Mr Suman Chowdhury Asso Sr. Faculty suman.chowdhury@nidj.ac.in 245
8 Mr Anoop Saxena Asso Sr. Faculty anoop.saxena@nidj.ac.in 265
9 Mr Titu Faculty titu@nidj.ac.in 220
10 Mr K.Harish Faculty kharish.singh@nidj.ac.in 225
11 Mr Sudip Adhikary Asso Sr. Faculty sudip.adhikary@nidj.ac.in 279
12 Mr Bhaktadas Bora Faculty bhaktadas.bora@nidj.ac.in 229
13 Mr Ulemba Meetei HiromFaculty ulemba.hirom@nidj.ac.in 259
14 Mr Dibyendu Nag Faculty dibyendu.nag@nidj.ac.in 273
15 Ms Neela Suresh TayadeFaculty neela.tayade@nidj.ac.in 257
16 Ms Serrupmir Timungpi Technical Instructor serrupmir.timungpi@nidj.ac.in 269
17 Mr Sudipta Ghosh Technical Instructor (ID) sudipta.ghosh@nidj.ac.in 233

1 Registrar registrar@nidj.ac.in 202
2 Dr. Dinamani Thakuria Dy. Registrar dinamani@nidj.ac.in, academics@nidj.ac.in 206
3 Mr. Devesh Kaushal Assistant Administrative Officer devesh.kaushal@nidj.ac.in 237
4 Ms Bhaswatee Likhok Sr Assistant (Acad. Admin) bhaswatee.likhok@nidj.ac.in 267
5 Ms Pallabi Gogoi Assistant (Acad. Admin) pallabi.gogoi@nidj.ac.in 212

1 Ms Dulumoni Kalita Chief Administrative Officer cao@nidj.ac.in ,dulumoni@nidj.ac.in, info@nidj.ac.in203
2 Mr Rahul Saikia Administrative Officer rahul.saikia@nidj.ac.in, ao@nidj.ac.in 255
3 Mr Milon Jyoti Hazarika Assistant Administrative Officer milonjyoti.hazarika@nidj.ac.in 270
4 Mr Monish Choudhury Sr Assistant (Admin) monish.choudhury@nidj.ac.in 260
5 Mrigakhi Sharma Hindi Translator cum Typist mrigakhi.sharma@nidj.ac.in 278
6 Mr Agni Sekhar Kashyap Assistant (Gen Admin) agnisekhar.kashyap@nidj.ac.in 262
7 Mr Gautam Kumar Assistant (Gen Admin) gautam.kumar@nidj.ac.in 263
8 Reception Reception Reception 208

1 Ms Sangeeta Deka Sr Account Officer sangeeta.deka@nidj.ac.in 227
2 Sr Assistant (Accounts) 274
3 Mr Yasikur Rahman Assistant (Accounts) yasikur.rahman@nidj.ac.in 268

1 Mr Soumitra N. Adikary Sr. Engineer (LBM) soumitra@nidj.ac.in, estate@nidj.ac.in 214
2 Mr Rabindra Borah Deputy Engineer (Electrical) rabindra.bora@nidj.ac.in 234
3 Mr Bhairab Paul Asstt. Engineer (Civil) bhairab.paul@nidj.ac.in 230
4 Mr Deepak Mirdha Electrical supervisor deepak.mirdha@nidj.ac.in 258
5 Electrical Sub Station Electrical Sub Station Electrical Sub Station 243

1 Dr. Tonmay SabhapanditHead Librarian tonmay@nidj.ac.in, library@nidj.ac.in 248
2 Ms Krishna Das Sr Asst Librarian krishna@nidj.ac.in 218
3 Mr. Indranil Chakraborty Sr Library Assistant indranil.chakraborty@nidj.ac.in 247
4 KMC (Library) Circulation counter- KMC, Security KMC (Library) 224

1 Mr Avnish Mishra Asstt. Engineer (IT) avnish@nidj.ac.in, itcell@nidj.ac.in 222
2 Mr Vijay Kumar Rai Asstt. Engineer (IT) vijay.rai@nidj.ac.in, itcell@nidj.ac.in 235
3 Mr Raj Newar IT Technician (Server Room) itcell@nidj.ac.in 276
4 IT Lab itcell@nidj.ac.in 253
5 Digital Media Lab itcell@nidj.ac.in

1 Dr Sarveshwar Agarwal Doctor Doctor
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2 Ms Elgin Topno Residential Paramedical Staff elgin.topno@nidj.ac.in 239

1 Mr Sunil Kumar Bania Head- Securitry Services sunil.bania@nidj.ac.in, security@nidj.ac.in 232
2 Fire and Security Office Security Supervisor Security supervisor 228
3 Boys Hostel Security Staff Boys Hostel 261
4 Girls Hostel Security Staff Girls Hostel 238
5 Main Gate Security Main Gate Security Main Gate Security 277

1 Shikamani Das Warden (girls) warden.girls@nidj.ac.in 217
2 Mr Basanta Warden (Boys Hostel) basanta@nidj.ac.in, warden.boys@nidj.ac.in 249

Paramedical

Security Services

Warden


